FEB2023

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

SAT

01

02

03

04

05

Confirmation
Class 9-10am

Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

06

HS Dinner Group
@ Motsenbockers

5-7pm

07

08

09

10

11

12

Confirmation
Class 9-10am

Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

13

HS Dinner Group
@ Motsenbockers

5-7pm

15

16

17

18

19

Confirmation
Class 9-10am

Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

20

HS Dinner Group
@ Motsenbockers

5-7pm

22

Wednesday

23

24

25

MS & HS Crazy
Bowling @ AMF
Belleview Lanes

1-3pm

26

Confirmation
Class 9-10am

Youth Group
10:30-11:30am

27

HS Dinner Group
@ Motsenbockers

5-7pm

28




